
Monday, July 26DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
|

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

AUCKLAND1ZB 1070 ke, 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0
-30
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Torch Parade

3.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
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Doctor Paul
Black Narcissus
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melody
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music for Midday
Eddie Calvert Presents
This is my Story
Jussi BijorlingWomen’s Hour (Marina): Women’s

Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien;
Moments of Destiny
3. 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Radio Concert Platform4.0 Tango Tempo4.15 Danny Kaye Entertains
4.30 With the Light Orchestras
4.45 Laughing with Jimmy Durante5. 0 Favourite Baritones
5.15 Variety on Parade5.45 Evening Star: Sammy Kaye and hisOrchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Entr’acte 2

6.30 Mantovani and Melachrino
6.45 Daily Diar7..0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise

7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 South of the Border
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Melody for Moderns10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Top Dance Bands
11.30 Heath’s On
12. 0 Close down

2ZB sere
s06m

OQa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Tenor Time
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
.m. Reserved

aS This is my Story15 Ray Martin’s Orchestra.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Music of Today4. 0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra415 On the Sweeter Side
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4.30 Jane Turzy
4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for all Tastes
5.15 Eddie Fisher
5.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Stargazers

| 6.45 Roberto Inglez7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Black and White Keys
9.45 Dick Haymes
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. O Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
0 Breakfast scssion
8. oO Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.30 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch session
1.30 p.m. Reserved2.0 Woman in his Life (final broad-

|cast)2.30 Women’s Hour
seeatiy McNab),

|Five Minute Food News; ews from.Women's Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien-Turkey, The Crescent
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH

3.30 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
3.45 George Elrick
0 Bernard Hilda and his Orchestra,"with French Vocals
4.15 Joe Loss Favourites
4.30 Georgia Gibbs
4.45 Welcome Stranger
5. 0 Tea-time Variety
5 39 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Carroll and his Orchestra
6.15 Featuring Diana Dors
6.30 Sicilian Interlude
6.45 Morgens Kilde
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christic Mysteries
8.30 Andrew Macpherson (tenor)
8.45 The Intruder

|9,0 Thirty Minutes to Go
|O Muriel Smith

10.15 Gentlemen Prefer?
10.30 Dragnet
44° 0 Jiaht avd Bright12. 0 Close down

4ZB wor 20.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.DMelodious Moments
Shopping ReporterLunch Music

. Op.m. Woman in his Life

.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five-Minute Food News; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Women’s Notices; True
Confessions
3.30 Music of Other Lands4.0 #£x°4xJack Smith and Margaret Whiting
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4.15 Tommy Reilly and his Harmonica
4.30 Songs of Romance
4.45 Light Orchestral Time
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
|-~6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 Johnny Raven8. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. O Johnny Napoleon10.30 Dragnet11. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accent on Melody: Ron Goodwin
9.45 Songtime: Jean Sablon10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win41. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music42.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Talk: The Promotion of Agricultural
Production, by Sir Theadore Rigg,Director of the Cawthron_ Institute,
Nelson (NZBS); Travels with Bryan
O’Brien
2. 0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Black Narcissus; Overseas News; Over
to the Panel
.30 Composer for Today: Ivor Novello
English Girls’ Choirs
Busy Fingers: Ben Light
Tex Williams’ Western Caravan
Bing. and Gary Crosby
Organ InterludeAustralian Artists
Rhythm of the IslandsThe Stargazers
Latin. Americana: Stanley Black’s
rchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
This Is My Story
tang:
|
Nightshade

Five Fingers
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
The MGM Orchestra
Magic of Microgroove: Songs for
eryone, Leonard Warren (baritone)Forrester’s Wharf
Four in Harmony
In Waltztime
Reserved
Reserved
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published byarrangement. aate
At 10 o’clock this evening 2ZB will
feature a further session "For the
Motorist." Useful and _ informative
everyday hints are broadeast' by"M.E." (Motor Expert).

Bd we *
Last November, Diana Dors made
her disc debut recording for H.M.V.,
"T Feel So Mmmm" and "A Kiss and
a Cuddle." This record of Diana’s is
featured at 6.15 by 3ZB in their new
releases. * > *

Ring and Gary Crosby, the best-
known "father and son" combination
on recordings, will be featured from
2ZA at half-past four.atn_n nea tneEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEIEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE ana

uushdayIeaveI"Over three million other
womendoexactlythat
housewivesandmothersof
familieswhooncedreaded

aahdayeytrainitondPuczous 8health but now bless
thedaywhentheydecidedto do theic washing the
ncw workless way the
BENDIXway.
Now, for them,washday is justlike any other day. Theic
BENDIXdoesthework;SOAK-
ING, WASHING, TRIPLE- AVAILABLE
RINSING, DAMP DRYING NoMnothingfor them to do no EASY TERMS' |work no worry__the BENDIX On
does thewhole job from first to
last
hescompletely AUTOMATIC !
Just tet it_Zand forget it The BENDIX
(automatically) stops when the clothes areall
dampdry,ready tohangout then or later
whenever convenient.

ISNT It tiMe YOLOwMEdA
BENDIXWasher B9.6
Distributed throughout New Zealand by FISHER & PAYKEL LTD. through Authorised Dealers


